UNAUDITED INTERIM LOSS STATEMENT

For the period ended 31 March 2024

Description

Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold
Gross (Loss) / Profit
Operating Expenses
Finance Costs

Other Income

Loss Before Tax
Taxation

Net (Loss) / Profit for the Period

Important Notes

Current Period
(USD)

120,000
(60,000)
60,000
(68,000)
(5,000)
2,000
(11,000)
0
(11,000)

This interim loss statement is unaudited and for management/internal use only.
Figures presented may be subject to adjustment upon audit or review.

No opinion or assurance is provided by an external auditor.
This statement covers an interim period and may not be indicative of full-year performance.
Classification and presentation follow managementa€™s accounting policies.

Previous Period
(USD)

115,000
(55,000)
60,000
(50,000)
(5,500)
1,200
(-4,300)
0
(-4,300)
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