

UNAUDITED INTERIM LOSS STATEMENT

For the period ended 31 March 2024

Description	Current Period (USD)	Previous Period (USD)
Revenue	120,000	115,000
Cost of Goods Sold	(60,000)	(55,000)
Gross (Loss) / Profit	60,000	60,000
Operating Expenses	(68,000)	(50,000)
Finance Costs	(5,000)	(5,500)
Other Income	2,000	1,200
Loss Before Tax	(11,000)	(-4,300)
Taxation	0	0
Net (Loss) / Profit for the Period	(11,000)	(-4,300)

Important Notes

- This interim loss statement is unaudited and for management/internal use only.
- Figures presented may be subject to adjustment upon audit or review.
- No opinion or assurance is provided by an external auditor.
- This statement covers an interim period and may not be indicative of full-year performance.
- Classification and presentation follow management's accounting policies.